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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.948,00          2.542,86         48.405,14   4,99          2.542,86              0,00   4,99          2.542,86              0,00   4,99          2.542,86              0,00   4,99

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                114.400,00         24.429,27         89.970,73  21,35         24.429,27              0,00  21,35         24.429,27              0,00  21,35         24.429,27              0,00  21,35

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.700,00          4.435,56         16.264,44  21,43          4.435,56              0,00  21,43          4.435,56              0,00  21,43          4.435,56              0,00  21,43

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.150,00          1.673,94          6.476,06  20,54          1.673,94              0,00  20,54          1.673,94              0,00  20,54          1.673,94              0,00  20,54

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  9.400,00            900,00          8.500,00   9,57            900,00              0,00   9,57            900,00              0,00   9,57            900,00              0,00   9,57

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                63.628,00          8.303,75         55.324,25  13,05          8.303,75              0,00  13,05          8.303,75              0,00  13,05          8.303,75              0,00  13,05

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.405,00            274,96          2.130,04  11,43            274,96              0,00  11,43            274,96              0,00  11,43            274,96              0,00  11,43

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            269.631,00         42.560,34        227.070,66  15,78         42.560,34              0,00  15,78         42.560,34              0,00  15,78         42.560,34              0,00  15,78

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              269.631,00         42.560,34        227.070,66  15,78         42.560,34              0,00  15,78         42.560,34              0,00  15,78         42.560,34              0,00  15,78

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                19.300,00         18.900,00            400,00  97,93         18.900,00              0,00  97,93          4.725,00         14.175,00  24,48          4.725,00              0,00  24,48

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.730,00              0,00         10.730,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00            197,70          1.802,30   9,89            197,70              0,00   9,89            197,70              0,00   9,89            164,70             33,00   8,24

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    6.600,00          6.050,00            550,00  91,67          6.050,00              0,00  91,67              0,00          6.050,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   200,00             49,80            150,20  24,90             49,80              0,00  24,90             49,80              0,00  24,90             49,80              0,00  24,90

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.700,00              0,00          3.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.130,00          1.418,04          6.711,96  17,44          1.418,04              0,00  17,44          1.418,04              0,00  17,44            945,36            472,68  11,63

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  300,00          1.000,00           -700,00 333,33          1.000,00              0,00 333,33              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          2.100,00         -2.100,00   0,00          2.100,00              0,00   0,00            343,08          1.756,92   0,00            343,08              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 1.150,00          1.150,00              0,00 100,00          1.150,00              0,00 100,00             74,55          1.075,45   6,48             74,55              0,00   6,48

      G/51B/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         300,00             59,94            240,06  19,98             59,94              0,00  19,98             59,94              0,00  19,98             59,94              0,00  19,98

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   300,00            341,04            -41,04 113,68            341,04              0,00 113,68            341,04              0,00 113,68            341,04              0,00 113,68

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.300,00          1.379,76            -79,76 106,14          1.379,76              0,00 106,14          1.379,76              0,00 106,14          1.379,76              0,00 106,14

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  300,00             52,36            247,64  17,45             52,36              0,00  17,45             52,36              0,00  17,45             52,36              0,00  17,45

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.800,00          3.040,00            760,00  80,00          3.040,00              0,00  80,00            506,66          2.533,34  13,33            506,66              0,00  13,33

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          4.000,00          2.970,66          1.029,34  74,27          2.970,66              0,00  74,27            885,51          2.085,15  22,14            885,51              0,00  22,14

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                  6.969,00              0,00          6.969,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            31.700,00         29.100,00          2.600,00  91,80         29.100,00              0,00  91,80          2.831,51         26.268,49   8,93          2.831,51              0,00   8,93

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.350,00              0,00          1.350,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.600,00              0,00          1.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            106.929,00         67.809,30         39.119,70  63,42         67.809,30              0,00  63,42         12.864,95         54.944,35  12,03         12.359,27            505,68  11,56

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         106.929,00         67.809,30         39.119,70  63,42         67.809,30              0,00  63,42         12.864,95         54.944,35  12,03         12.359,27            505,68  11,56

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS               449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.558.600,00        138.897,02      1.419.702,98   8,91        138.897,02              0,00   8,91        138.897,02              0,00   8,91        137.698,73          1.198,29   8,83

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.559.000,00        138.897,02      1.420.102,98   8,91        138.897,02              0,00   8,91        138.897,02              0,00   8,91        137.698,73          1.198,29   8,83

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.559.000,00        138.897,02      1.420.102,98   8,91        138.897,02              0,00   8,91        138.897,02              0,00   8,91        137.698,73          1.198,29   8,83

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.023.509,00        249.266,66      1.774.242,34  12,32        249.266,66              0,00  12,32        194.322,31         54.944,35   9,60        192.618,34          1.703,97   9,52

****  1744  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.023.509,00        249.266,66      1.774.242,34  12,32        249.266,66              0,00  12,32        194.322,31         54.944,35   9,60        192.618,34          1.703,97   9,52
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.948,00              0,00         50.948,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                114.400,00              0,00        114.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.700,00              0,00         20.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.150,00              0,00          8.150,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  9.400,00              0,00          9.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                63.628,00              0,00         63.628,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.405,00              0,00          2.405,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            269.631,00              0,00        269.631,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              269.631,00              0,00        269.631,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                19.300,00              0,00         19.300,00              0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       10.730,00              0,00         10.730,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00         -1.000,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    3.300,00          3.300,00          6.600,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    5.000,00         -1.300,00          3.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.280,00         -1.150,00          8.130,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00          1.150,00          1.150,00              0,00

      G/51B/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.300,00              0,00          1.300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.500,00         -1.000,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                  6.969,00              0,00          6.969,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            31.700,00              0,00         31.700,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.350,00              0,00          1.350,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.600,00              0,00          1.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            106.929,00              0,00        106.929,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         106.929,00              0,00        106.929,00              0,00

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS               449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.558.600,00              0,00      1.558.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.559.000,00              0,00      1.559.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.559.000,00              0,00      1.559.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00              0,00

***   174401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.023.509,00              0,00      2.023.509,00              0,00

****  1744  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.023.509,00              0,00      2.023.509,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.023.509,00        249.266,66      1.774.242,34  12,32        249.266,66              0,00  12,32        194.322,31         54.944,35   9,60        192.618,34          1.703,97   9,52
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***** TOTAL                                            2.023.509,00              0,00      2.023.509,00              0,00


